Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

j

.............

0.2

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001
1O

Ratio

1.1:—"'1;'

1+

..............................................

..............................................

..............................................

.............................................

.....................................

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

E .

0.2 --rmrmrmrmreenes [RARAAES RERAEARERECERER
Eo%

01;—++¥ ------------------------

1 10

oooY.

§

STy
oOP

nns
~<So
“=m

0.95

"
o o
)
——
: 2
—
g“_— -
>
- fr—
== | -
e
:,_’_12(:
=

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5 sty

0.4

0.3

0.2

T T S -

-

T#TJ*T*J”## iJ’FLL ffi*"f*' TT TT'ﬁs

O 1 2 3

track @

AdupJICHES §teyS N

Ratio

o

0.95

.02
.018f
.016
.014F
.012
0.0
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002
L QP

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0l
.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
.002
0.001
10

QURJICHES EAlENS

0

Ratio

o Lo [ T T T[T T [T TTT LT

o841t -4k -k H--FAH-- {1

e
SEE I
A

by - - -, - L

track @

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

.

...............................................

..............................................

iy

0.95

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

|_\

0.95_

*%uf%fﬁ% ﬁ' *4‘+LT| %ﬂ %#%J‘ l’|L

track (p



	Contents
	Page 1


